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Nazev soutéze:
Hlavni rozhoddi:
Datum:

start
céislo

SH1, Muzi, J, D

pfijmeni jméno
Bujok Patrik
Micka Michal
Pluhacek Radek
Kosek Jakub
Konecny Frantisek
Pesek Tomas
Janca Oldftich
Krosova AlZbéta
Michaléak  Jifi
Rédr Zdenék
Motanovd  Tereza
Meca Petr
Motan Jaroslav
Sysalova Katefina
Zabenskd Eliska
Dvorak Karel
Janostak Stefan

Letni cena Olomouce
Karel Malek A - 0182
13.09.2025

nazev SSK

Policie CR Ostrava

Astria Bruntal

Radslavice

ELAN Olomouc - TPS Olomouc
Tovacov - TPS Olomouc
H.K. Tfebes - TPS Olomouc
ELAN Olomouc

Olza Ttinec

Poruba - Skalka

AVZO Prerov

Astra Bruntal
Astria Bruntal

Radslavice

Policie CR Ostrava

Policie CR Ostrava

ELAN Olomouc - TPS Olomouc
RoZnov pod R.

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

Cislo
SSK
224
911
284
885
733
054
885
158
368

812
911

284
224
224
885
328

Disciplina:

ro¢nik osobni

nar.
2008
1997
2006
1985
1960
1992
1987
2009
1976
1951

2006
1967

1977
2008
2007
1976
1961

Cislo  kat.
45055 D
38903 M
41269 |
41499 SH1
40464 SH1
41732 SH1
32550 M
45561 Dm
42121 M

43103 Jky
44335 M

50152 M
45622 D
45556 D
41582 SH1
4262 M

poradatel: SSK ELAN Olomouc ve spolupréci s SK TPS Olomouc

93
94
95
98
95
96
95
100
97
93

95
92

95
89
90
86
88

mirena

95
93
94
94
92
92
92
92
90
94

93
84

86
85
80
85
38

3
93
89
92
93
88
88
90
89
72
80

93
87

85
83
80
84

SP30+30

soucet
281
276
281
285
275
276
277
281
259
267

281
263

266
257
250
255
126
0
0
0

1
98
94
94
84
94
94
91
85
93
87

84
87

85
88
90
84

otocné terce
2
98
96
94
95
95
92
90
92
90
90

78
87

86
76
90
85

3
96
97
93
97
94
93
93
86
93
88

85
90

83
93
78
82

soucet vysledek

292
287
281
276
283
279
274
263
276
265

247
264

254
257
258
251

o O O o

celkovy

573
563
562
561
558
555
551
544
535
532

528
527

520
514
508
506
126
0
0
0
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Ndzev soutéze:
Hlavni rozhoddi:
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start

. Cislo

3/6
3/11
3/4
3/9
3/8
3/12
2/2
2/1
2/4
3/3
2/5
3/2
1/1
3/10
1/2

start

. Cislo

1/3
1/4
1/5
1/6
2/6

SH1, M, )

pfijmeni
Kosek
PesSek
Konecny
Pluhacek
Krejci
Krbec
Knapova
Hrtanek
Fogelton
Obrova
Vilimek
Adamek
Marcan
Kadlik
Krejza

D, Dm, Sky

pfijmeni
Lejsek
Knapova
Marcanova
Mikulova
Janacek

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
Letni cena Olomouce
Karel Malek A - 0182

jméno
Jakub
Tomas
Frantisek
Radek
Eliska

Vit
Amilie
Petr
David
Miroslava
Vaclav
Petr
Vladimir
Vladimir
Vladimir

jméno
Maxim
Amilie
Jarmila
Emilie
Jakub

nazev SSK

ELAN Olomouc - TPS Olomouc
H.K. Tfebes - TPS Olomouc
Tovacov - TPS Olomouc
Radslavice

ELAN Olomouc - TPS Olomouc
ELAN Olomouc

H. BenesSov - TPS Olomouc
Olymp Ostrava

Radslavice

ELAN Olomouc - TPS Olomouc
Gunshot-Moravia Brno

ELAN Olomouc - TPS Olomouc
ELAN Olomouc - TPS Olomouc
Gunshot-Moravia Brno

SK TPS Olomouc

nazev SSK
ELAN Olomouc
Horni BeneSov
ELAN Olomouc
ELAN Olomouc
Radslavice

Datum: 13.09.2025

Cislo

SSK
885
054
733
284
885
885
398
079
284
885
777
885
885
777

Cislo
SSK
885
398
885
885
284

rocnik

nar.
1985
1992
1960
2006
1997
1964
2010
1972
2004
1975
1986
1972
1956
1977
1974

rocnik
nar.
2008
2010
1959
2011
2010

osobni

Cislo
41499
41732
40464
41269
45036
37669
43610
42294
45715
50333
44510
50332
27625
44511

osobni
Cislo
43429
43610
32548
50680
45409

kat.
SH1
SH1
SH1

SH1

SH1

SH1
SH1
SH1
SH1
SH1
SH1

kat.

Dm
Sky
Dm
Dm

97
92
95
86
88
86
82
79
84
77
86
85
81
70
68

90
82
79
81
71

91
94
90
91
88
91
92
86
85
79
78
84
82
73
69

94
92
81
71
80

VzPi 60

97
90
88
91
90
87
84
89
86
89
82
74
82
75
66

92
84
78
62
56

94
94
93
92
86
89
85
88
80
84
81
79
81
75
71

93
85
80
69
59

91
91
92
91
89
89
86
88
80
81
85
89
80
76
68

poradatel: SSK ELAN Olomouc ve spolupréci s SK TPS Olomouc

94
91
91
93
91
88
92
87
83
84
82
81
80
71
75

celkovy

vysledek
564
552
549
544
532
530
521
517
498
494
494
492
486
440
417

0

celkovy

vysledek
369
343
318
283
266
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